Harper Creek Community Schools
2024 - 2025 Calendar

Secondary Meet the Teacher Night......cccccvnvccecnnnne Wednesday, August 14

High School Elementary Meet the Teacher Night.............cccccceonsvvvccsnnrnnnnen. Thursday, August 15

Semesters First Day of SChOOL. ..ot Monday, August 19

End Dates NO SCROO ... voveeeeeveeee et s Friday, August 30

NO SChoOoLl, LADOr DAY ....ccueuueuiriieirereeeneececee et Monday, September 2

December 20, 2024 EArlY RELEASE ...ttt st Wednesday, September 11

May 30, 2025 HOMECOMING ..ottt sse ettt i s Friday, September 13

Early Release.......covvincineincecicer et Wednesday, September 18

Middle School Early RElEaSE......oo ittt Wednesday, September 25

Semesters Early RELEASE. ..ottt Wednesday, October 2

End Dates Early Release.........coice s Wednesday, October 9

End of Middle SChool QUArter......oviionneneneeecrcneceineane Thursday, October 10

October 10, 2024 Fall Break — No School..........................Friday, October 11 & Monday, October 14

December 20, 2024 Early RELEASE. ..ottt Wednesday, October 16

March 14, 2025 Early Release..........on e Wednesday, October 23

May 30, 2025 Early Release.........coiinnccce e Wednesday, October 30

Early REleaSE. ...ttt e Wednesday, November 6

Elementary School Y2 DAY OF SCROO ..ottt ettt Friday, November 8

Trimesters End of 1st Trimester Elementary.........c.ceeincnncneeoneneennns Friday, November 8

End Dates Early RELEASE. ..o Wednesday, November 13

Early RELEASE. ...ttt Wednesday, November 20

November 8,2024 Y2 Day of School - Thanksgiving Break.......................... Wednesday, November 27

February 21, 2025 No School, Thanksgiving Break................. Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29

May 30, 2025 Early RELEASE. ..ottt Wednesday, December 4

Early RELEASE. ...ttt Wednesday, December 11

Y2 DAY OF SCHOO .. .ot Thursday, December 19

Stay up to [=]? E—E Y2 Day Of SCHOO ...t Friday, December 20

date with End of Second Quarter, First Semester - Secondary

our app! af f= Winter Break -No School Monday, December 23 through Friday, January 3

High School Student Hours

Middle School Student Hours

Elementary Student Hours

Full Day 7:45 AM - 2:50 PM Full Day 7:40 AM - 2:40 PM Full Day 8:50 AM - 3:45 PM

Half Day 7:45 AM -10:50 AM Half Day 7:40 AM -10:43 AM Half Day 8:50 AM - 12:00 PM

Early Release 7:45 AM - 1:40 PM Early Release 7:40 AM - 1:30 PM Early Release 8:50 AM - 2:35 PM

Go to www.HarperCreek.net to stay up to date with events.
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2024 - 2025 Calendar

. First Day of School Second Semester..........ccneeccnnn Monday, January 6

High School Early RELEASE. ...ttt et Wednesday, January 8

SEIBEEE EArly RELEASE. ...ttt et s, Monday, January 15

EndiDates NO SCHOO ...ttt MONAAY, JANUAry 20

Early RELEASE. ...ttt ettt Wednesday, January 22

DECEmber 20, 2z Early RELEASE. ...ttt ettt Wednesday, January 29

Wty ), 2025 Early RELEASE. ...ttt ettt Wednesday, February 5

Early RELEASE. ...ttt s Wednesday, February 12

Middle School EArly RELEASE.........oeeveeeeeeee oo Wednesday, February 19

Semesters Half Day 0f SChOOL. ......cooormmerrrveeececceesseee e seeveeeenennen FEiCAY, FEDrUary 21

End Dates End of Second Trimester, Elementary............ccomeeeneee. Friday, February 21

NO SCHOOL ..ttt MlONAAY, FEDrUAry 24

October 10, 2024 EArly RELEASE..........ceeeeeeeees e e Wednesday, February 26

December 20, 2024 Iy e Wednesday, March 5

March 14, 2025 EArly RELEASE............ooeoe e Wednesday, March 12

May 30, 2025 End of Quarter, Middle SChOOL . ..o Friday, March 14

Early RELEASE. ...ttt Wednesday, March 19

Eleme.ntary School Early RELEASE. ...ttt Wednesday, March 26

Trimesters No School - Spring Break..........cceceerenncnne. Friday, March 28 - Friday, April 4

End Dates EArly RELEASE. ...ttt s Wednesday, April 9

EArly RELEASE. ...ttt ettt e Wednesday, April 16

November 8, 2024 EArly RELEASE. ...ttt ettt e Wednesday, April 23

February 21, 2025 EArly RELEASE. ...ttt ettt e Wednesday, April 30

May 30, 2025 EArly RELEASE. ...ttt ettt e e Wednesday, May 7

EArly RELEASE. ...ttt s Wednesday, May 14

EArly RELEASE. ...ttt ettt Wednesday, May 21

Spring Break 2025 NO School = Memorial DAY .......ooccovccvveeeeeveeeeeceesseeese oo Monday, May 26

Friday, March 28 - Half DAy Of SCROOL .....vvoreeeeeeeee s Thursday, May 29

Friday April 4 Half Day of School, Last Day of SChOOLl ..o Friday, May 30
End of Quarter, End of Trimester, End of Semester, Graduation

High School Student Hours Middle School Student Hours Elementary Student Hours

Full Day 7:45 AM - 2:50 PM Full Day 7:40 AM - 2:40 PM Full Day 8:50 AM - 3:45 PM
Half Day 7:45 AM - 10:50 AM Half Day 7:40 AM -10:43 AM Half Day 8:50 AM - 12:00 PM
Early Release 7:45 AM - 1:40 PM Early Release 7:40 AM - 1:30 PM Early Release 8:50 AM - 2:35 PM

Go to www.HarperCreek.net to stay up to date with events.



